Position Other Positions Held

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Spec Assgn

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely PLC Facilitator, PLC
Instructional Lead

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely Teacher

(Supplemental)
Assistant,Campus Safety

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Total Wages

$116,375

$112,234

$107,481

$98,450

$93,776

$89,534

$84,709

$76,010

$72,319

$72,131

$71,782

$70,486

$67,852

$67,055

$66,769

$49,654

$37,395

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,251

$38,520

$37,879

$36,228

$35,325

$34,693

$33,817

$32,273

$31,918

$31,725

$31,668

$31,113

$31,197

$30,226

$30,633

$28,178

$26,668



Manager, School Office |

Paraprof, DHH Oral

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Volleyball (B) Head HS

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely Teacher

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

(Supplemental)

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

$31,733

$31,513

$30,045

$29,179

$29,144

$28,963

$28,554

$28,454

$27,391

$27,134

$27,084

$26,797

$26,159

$26,096

$25,744

$24,428

$23,647

$23,273

$26,136

$24,833

$24,956

$24,089

$24,786

$25,199

$24,726

$24,772

$12,868

$24,871

$24,651

$24,933

$24,792

$24,436

$24,473

$24,525

$23,760

$22,985



Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraeducator, Community

Based

Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraeducator, Community
Based

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely

Outdoor Educ Camp

Elementary Sports

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

Adult Transition Prog
Fairmont

$23,102

$22,907

$22,499

$22,216

$22,097

$21,901

$21,741

$21,317

$20,806

$20,527

$20,478

$20,101

$19,871

$19,823

$19,468

$19,208

$16,954

$15.386

$23,819

$23,819

$23,819

$24,537

$23,769

$23,805

$23,971

$23,826

$23,760

$23,237

$23,753

$23,237

$23,480

$21,478

$23,048

$22,902

$23,000

$11,604



