Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$116,375	\$39,251
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$112,234	\$38,520
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$107,481	\$37,879
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$98,450	\$36,228
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$93,776	\$35,325
Teacher, Spec Assgn		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$89,534	\$34,693
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$84,709	\$33,817
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$76,010	\$32,273
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$72,319	\$31,918
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$72,131	\$31,725
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$71,782	\$31,668
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$70,486	\$31,113
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$67,852	\$31,197
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely	PLC Facilitator, PLC Instructional Lead	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$67,055	\$30,226
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$66,769	\$30,633
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$49,654	\$28,178
Assistant, Campus Safety		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$37,395	\$26,668

Manager, School Office I		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$31,733	\$26,136
Paraprof, DHH Oral		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$31,513	\$24,833
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$30,045	\$24,956
Paraeducator, Community Based	Volleyball (B) Head HS	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$29,179	\$24,089
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$29,144	\$24,786
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$28,963	\$25,199
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$28,554	\$24,726
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$28,454	\$24,772
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$27,391	\$12,868
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$27,134	\$24,871
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$27,084	\$24,651
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$26,797	\$24,933
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$26,159	\$24,792
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$26,096	\$24,436
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$25,744	\$24,473
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$24,428	\$24,525
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$23,647	\$23,760
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$23,273	\$22,985

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$23,102	\$23,819
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$22,907	\$23,819
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$22,499	\$23,819
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$22,216	\$24,537
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$22,097	\$23,769
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$21,901	\$23,805
Paraeducator, Community Based		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$21,741	\$23,971
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$21,317	\$23,826
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$20,806	\$23,760
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Outdoor Educ Camp	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$20,527	\$23,237
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$20,478	\$23,753
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$20,101	\$23,237
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$19,871	\$23,480
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$19,823	\$21,478
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe	Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$19,468	\$23,048
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$19,208	\$22,902
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$16,954	\$23,000
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely		Fresno Unified	Adult Transition Prog Fairmont	\$15,386	\$11,604